

## Pachet materiale de constructii 3

I.D.: 51346893

---

Data publicarii	06.11.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 287,31 RON - 287,31 RON

---

Descriere: sarma 1 kg x 12.18 RON= 12.18RON manusi 2 BUC x 3.78 RON= 7.56RON surub 4.8x55 3 BUC x 6.72 RON= 20.16RON Harleti cu coada 1 BUC x 42.01 RON= 42.01RON coada lopata 1 BUC x 8.4 RON= 8.4RON anvelopa roaba 1 BUC x 26.05 RON= 26.05RON ruleta 7m 1 BUC x 17.64 RON= 17.64RON varat 1 BUC x 6.72 RON= 6.72RON surub M8X100+piulita+saibe 6 BUC x 1.51 RON= 9.06RON Cheie fi13 2 BUC x 5.04 RON= 10.08RON Surub M8x50+piulita+saiba 8 BUC x 1.34 RON= 10.72RON Surub M8 16 BUC x 0.37 RON= 5.92RON Piulita M8 - autoblocant 16 BUC x 0.12 RON= 1.92RON Piulita M8 16 BUC x 0.08 RON= 1.28RON Saibe M8 32 BUC x 0.16 RON= 5.12RON Patent 1 BUC x 16.8 RON= 16.8RON robinet DS3/4 1 BUC x 20.16 RON= 20.16RON Mufa 3/4 1 BUC x 3.78 RON= 3.78RON Niplu 3/4 1 BUC x 2.94 RON= 2.94RON Spray vopsea-rosu 1 BUC x 8.4 RON= 8.4RON Manusi protect 4 per x 4.62 RON= 18.48RON Butuc yale 1 BUC x 31.93 RON= 31.93RON

---